
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE IN MICROBIOLOGY FOR B.SCII ,IV, VI 
SEMESTER SEP-2024 

Sl.no Name of the 
college 

Student 
strength 

No. of 
batches 

Date Time 

01. L.V.D. college 
Raichur 

B.ScSc VI 
(24) 
Paper-1 
 
B.Sc VI 
(24) 
Paper -2 
 
 
B.Sc II 
(33) 
 
 
 
 
B. Sc IV 
(14) 
 

Batch C1 
 
Batch C2 
 
Batch C1 
 
Batch C2 
 
 
Batch A1 
 
Batch A2 
 
Batch A3 
 
Batch B-1 

12-9-2024 
 
12-9-2024 
 
12-9-2024 
 
13-9-2024 
 
 
13-9-2024 
 
13-9-2024 
 
14-9-2024 
 
14-9-2024 

9 am to 11am 
 
12pm to 2pm 
 
3pm to 5pm  
 
9am to 11am 
 
 
12pm to 2pm 
 
3pm to 5pm 
 
9am to 11am 
 
12 am to 2pm 

02. Orient degree 
college 
Yadagiri 

B.ScII (26) 
 
 
 
 
B.Sc IV (03) 
 
 
B.Sc VI(03) 
Paper -1 
 
Paper-2 
(03) 

Batch A1 
 
Batch A2 
 
 
Batch B1 
 
 
 
Batch C1 
 
 
Batch C1 
 

17-9-2024 
 
17-9-2024 
 
 
17-9-2024 
 
 
 
18-9-2024 
 
 
18-9-2024 

9 am to 11am 
 
12pm to 2pm 
 
 
3 pm to 5 pm 
 
 
 
9 am to 11 am 
 
 
12 pm to 2 pm 

03. Niveditha 
Degree college 

B.Sc II (6) 
 
 
B.Sc VI(04) 
Paper -1 
 
Paper-2  

Batch A1 
 
 
Batch C1 
 
 
Batch C1 

19-9-2024 
 
 
19-9-2024 
 
 
19-9-2024 

9 am to 11am 
 
 
12 pm to 2 pm 
 
 
3 pm to 5 pm 

 

             

              Registrar(Evaluation) 
        Raichur University, Raichur 

 
 
 

 

 


